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David Beckham has completed
a move to Paris St Germain – the

French outfit are top of Ligue 1 and
in the Champions League Last 16

CAREER RECORD
Man Utd
Real Madrid
LA Galaxy
AC Milan
Total
HONOURS
Premier
League
Champions League
La Liga
FA Cup
MLS Cup

1996, 1997, 1999,
2000, 2001, 2003

1999
2007

1996, 1999
2011, 2012

1992-2003
2003-2007
2007-2012
2009, 2010

85
20
18

2
125

Gls
394
158
115

33
700

Games


