Beckham signs for PSG David Beckham has completed a move to Paris St Germain - the

French outfit are top of Ligue 1 and in the Champions League Last 16



1970			M
CAREER RECORD		Games	Gls
Man Utd	1992-2003	394	85
Real Madrid	2003-2007	158	20
LA Galaxy	2007-2012	115	18
AC Milan	2009, 2010	33	2
Total		700	125

1996, 1997, 1999,

HONOURS Premier

2000, 2001, 2003 League 1999

Champions League

2007

La Liga FA Cup 1996, 1999 MLS Cup

2011, 2012

Picture: Getty Images

© GRAPHIC NEWS